Chilthorne Domer Church School
SIAMS Parental Survey results — % of parents who agreed or strongly agreed with the question.
February 2023 compared to September 2023

The number of parents that competed the survey: 9. My child(ren) is/are developing an excellent
knowledge and understanding of other world
faiths through RE

e February 2023 - 77%

e September 2023 - 82%

e February 2023 - 99
e September 2023 -111

1. The school has a set of clear and explicit Christian
values:
e February 2023 - 86%
e September 2023 - 97%

10. My child(ren) is/are making good progress in
learning in RE
e February 2023 -77%

. . . e September 2023 -83%
2. The school has expectations of behaviour which

reflects its Christian values
e February 2023 - 89%
e September 2023 -97%

11. The staff promote the Christian ethos of the
school very well
e February 2023 - 83%

. " e September 2023 -93%
3. The school provides many opportunities for my

child(ren) to develop spiritually
e February 2023 -77%
e September 2023 -83%

12. Governors promote the Christian ethos of the
school very well
e February 2023 - 60%

) e September 2023 -77%
4. The school supports my child(ren) extremely well

in developing morally and socially
e February 2023 - 89%
e September 2023 -92%

13. There are very good relationships between the
school and the local community
e February 2023 - 84%

. . e September 2023 -91%
5. The school provides a wide range of cultural

activities for my child(ren) to take part in
e February 2023 - 78%
e September 2023 - 90%

14. There are very good relationships between the
school and the local Anglican church
e February 2023 - 83%

. , e e e September 2023 -92%
6. Relationships within school reflect Christian

values well
o February 2023 - 82%
e September 2023 - 94%

15. There are very good relationship between the
school and other religious groups in the area
e February 2023 - 46%

. . . . . e September2023-71%
7. My child(ren) enjoy taking part in worship

opportunities at school
e February 2023 -77%
e September 2023 —80%

16. My views are listened to and taken seriously by
the school
e February 2023 - 81%

. . . e September 2023 - 89%
8. My child(ren) is/are developing an excellent

knowledge and understanding of Christianity
through RE

e February 2023 - 83%

e September 2023 - 86%



